
2008-2009 TCAC Members 

David Kaye (State Personnel Director 

Delegate)  
Director, Division of Human Resources 

1313 Sherman St., Room 122 

Denver, CO 80203 

Work: 303-866-2393 Fax: 303-866-2021 

david.kaye@state.co.us  

 

 

 

General Assembly Representatives:  

 

Representative Rafael Gallegos 
271 State Capitol Building 

Denver, CO 80203 

Work: 303-866-2916 Fax: 303-866-2904 

rafael.gallegos.house@state.co.us 

 
Senator Paula Sandoval 
200 E. Colfax Avenue 

Denver CO 80203 

Work 303 866 4862 

paula.sandoval.senate@state.co.us 

 

 

 
Private Sector Representative: 

Patty Goodwin 
Mountain States Employers Council 

1799 Pennsylvania St. 

PO Box 539 

Denver, CO 80201-0539 

Work: 303-223-5363 Fax: 303-861-0135 

pgoodwin@msec.org  

 

 

 

Insurance Commissioner Delegate: 

John Postolowski 
Deputy Commissioner of Finance and 

Administration  

Division of Insurance 

1560 Broadway, Room 850 

Denver, CO 80202 

Phone: 303-894-7532 Fax: 303-894-7455 

john.postolowski@dora.state.co.us 

 

 

Employee Representatives:   
 

David Berry 
Auraria Higher Education Center 

777 Lawrence Way 

P.O. Box 173361-M 

Denver, CO 80217 

Work: 303-556-2042 Fax:  303-556-2039 

berryd@ahec.edu 

 

Barbara McBride 
Department of Labor & Employment 

16000 E. Centre Tech Parkway 

Aurora, CO 80011 

Work: 303-340-7571 Fax: 303-340-7573 

barbara.mcbride@state.co.us 

 

Jo Romero 
President 

Colorado Public Employee Alliance/CWA-D7 

8085 East Prentice Ave 

Greenwood Village, CO 80111 

Work: 303-741-4135 Fax: 303-741-4657 

jor@cpeacolorado.org 

 

Deanna Stewart 
Department of Transportation 

2000 S Holly 

Denver, CO 80224 

Work: 303-757-9962 Fax: 303-757-9909 

deanna.m.stewart@dot.state.co.us  

 

Dennis Buck 
Department of Human Services 

4112 S Knox Court 

Denver, CO 80236 

Work: 303-866-7211 Fax: 303-866-7215 

dennis.buck@state.co.us  

 

Michael Rose 
Department of Labor and Employment 

633 17
th
 Street, Ste 600 

Denver, CO 80202 

Work: 303-318-8877  

michael.rose@state.co.us 
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